
PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 43361887

Data publicarii	25.06.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.859,66 RON - 6.859,66 RON

Descriere: PARCHET - 28X 53.78 = 1505.88 LEI USA METALICA - 3X 378.15 = 1134.45 LEI SPUMA - 8X 14.29 = 114.29 LEI POLIFLEX - 60X 1.85 = 110.92 LEI POLICARBONAT - 2X 268.91 = 537.82 LEI SAPA AUTONIVELANTA - 5X 35.29 = 176.47 LEI PLINTA PARCHET - 20X 7.56 = 151.26 LEI CT 127 - 6X 32.77 = 196.64 LEI SILICON - 10X 16.81 = 168.07 LEI GRESIE - 16X 20.17 = 322.69 LEI SAVANA 15L - 8X 194.12 = 1552.94 LEI AMORSA 10L - 4X 18.49 = 73.95 LEI GRUND - 10X 10.08 = 100.84 LEI VOPSEA - 30X 13.45 = 403.36 LEI DILUANT - 15X 7.56 = 113.45 LEI ROBINET $\frac{3}{4}$ - 6X 23.53 = 141.17 LEI CHIT GRESIE 2KG - 3X 18.49 = 55.46 LEI 6859.66
